	Full Name
	Email address
	Product
	Quantity

	Amanda Carter
	AmandaC@mail.com
	A
	15

	Amanda Carter
	AmandaC@mail.com
	C
	10

	Annie Logan
	AnnieL@mail.com
	B
	8

	Binki Matthews
	BinkiM@mail.com
	B
	27

	Eva Muro
	EvaM@mail.com
	D
	35

	Joseph Dlamini
	JosephD@mail.com
	A
	11

	Kyle Govender
	KyleG@mail.com
	B
	50

	Mpho Manyi
	MphoM@mail.com
	B
	42
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